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ALL COMBINED CLEAR LIST OF CRIMINAL REPORTING SECTION AS ON 12.03.2018
SR.NO NATURE FILE NO DATE OF RECEIVING ADVOCATE NAME ADVOCATE ROLL

1 BAIL 25 08/03/2018 S.PANDEY AIS1772/2012
2 BAIL 9 16/01/2018 V.P.S.KASHYAP A/NV0481/2012
3 BAIL 53 27/02/2018 V.N.MISHRA A/\V0086/2012
4 BAIL 66 07/03/2018 R.K.VAIS A/R0168/2012
5 BAIL 114 06/03/2018 M.K.GUPTA A/M0271/2012
6 BAIL 113 06/03/2018 M.K.GUPTA A/M0271/2012
7 BAIL 112 06/03/2018 M.K.GUPTA A/M0271/2012
8 BAIL 107 06/03/2018 S.M.MISHRA A/S2596/2013
9 BAIL 18 09/02/2018 B.K.MISHRA A/B0188/2012
10 BAIL 288 05/03/2018 B.K.SINGH A/B0177/2012
11 BAIL 142 06/03/2018 M.P.GUPTA A/M0860/2013
12 BAIL 119 27/02/2018 A.K.JAGDISH A/A0188/2012
13 BAIL 60 06/03/2018 O.PRAKASH A/O0112/2012
14 BAIL 109 05/03/2018 S.S.PANDEY A/S1248/2012
15 BAIL 302 05/03/2018 S.S.TOMAR A/S2563/2013
16 BAIL 256 05/03/2018 R.K.DUBEY A/R0360/2012
17 BAIL 156 07/03/2018 A KUMAR AJA2528/2014
18 BAIL 211 07/03/2018 A.SRIVASTAVA A/A1115/2012
19 BAIL 157 07/03/2018 K.SINGH A/K0077/2012
20 BAIL 127 05/03/2018 AN.TIWARI A/A0510/2012
21 BAIL 136 28/02/2018 S.K.SINGH A/S1549/2012
22 BAIL 34 08/03/2018 A.AHMAD A/A0939/2012
23 BAIL 7 08/03/2018 J.P.MISHRA A/J0023/2012
24 BAIL 57 08/03/2018 R.SHYAM A/R0038/2012
25 BAIL 113 26/02/2018 S.P.SHUKLA A/S0599/2012
26 BAIL 95 08/03/2018 A.S.SHARMA A/A0135/2016
27 BAIL 63 08/03/2018 M.IRFAN A/M0540/2012
28 BAIL 50 08/03/2018 J.N.YADAV A/J0001/2012
29 BAIL 90 08/03/2018 J.NARAYAN A/J0003/2012
30 BAIL 98 08/03/2018 S.S.YADAV A/S1370/2012
31 BAIL 106 08/03/2018 P.N.TIWARI A/P0538/2012
32 BAIL 22 08/03/2018 D.SHUKLA A/D0451/2012
33 BAIL 38 08/03/2018 J.K.MISHRA A/J0175/2012
34 BAIL 94 08/03/2018 M.I.KHAN A/MO774/2012
35 BAIL 61 08/03/2018 A K.VISHWAKARMA  A/A1134/2012
36 BAIL 91 08/03/2018 R.KUMAR A/R0328/2012
37 BAIL 212 07/03/2018 S.P.S.CHAUHAN A/S1073/2012
38 BAIL 70 08/03/2018 M.YADAV A/M0230/2012
39 BAIL 83 08/03/2018 B.SINGH A/B0135/2012
40 BAIL 45 08/03/2018 R.SINGH A/R1128/2012
41 BAIL 231 06/03/2018 S.K.DUBEY A/S0376/2012
42 BAIL 128 06/03/2018 A.KMAURYA A/A0106/2016
43 BAIL 193 06/03/2018 S.K.SRIVASTAVA A/S0921/2012
44 BAIL 218 05/03/2018 S.K.RATHORE A/S2289/2013
45 BAIL 10 09/03/2018 S.F.HASNAIN A/S1830/2012
46 BAIL 26 08/03/2018 S.PANDEY AIS1772/2012
47 BAIL 10 08/03/2018 B.R.SINGH A/B0428/2012
48 BAIL 51 08/03/2018 A.RAI AJA0074/2012
49 BAIL 59 08/03/2018 S.K.SINGH A/S1403/2012
50 BAIL 37 08/03/2018 J.KIMISHRA A/J0175/2012
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55
67
66
45
78
39
71
128
223
99
107
101
115
133
141
181
71
55
215
165
155
163
103
143
73
81
105
121
177
201

31

199
119
132
127
151
142
134
126
133
47

34

136
102
110
118
200
224
192
144

08/03/2018
28/02/2018
08/03/2018
09/03/2018
09/03/2018
09/03/2018
09/03/2018
09/03/2018
09/03/2018
08/03/2018
08/03/2018
08/03/2018
08/03/2018
08/03/2018
08/03/2018
08/03/2018
08/03/2018
08/03/2018
08/03/2018
08/03/2018
08/03/2018
08/03/2018
08/03/2018
08/03/2018
08/03/2018
08/03/2018
08/03/2018
08/03/2018
08/03/2018
08/03/2018
08/03/2018
09/03/2018
09/03/2018
08/03/2018
08/03/2018
09/03/2018
08/03/2018
08/03/2018
08/03/2018
08/03/2018
08/03/2018
09/03/2018
09/03/2018
09/03/2018
09/03/2018
08/03/2018
08/03/2018
08/03/2018
08/03/2018
08/03/2018
08/03/2018
08/03/2018
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M.A.KHAN
M.K.SINGH
M.YADAV
A.TIWARI

AK.RAI

N.D.RAI
P.K.SINGH
R.D.TIWARI

A TRIVEDI

AK. SINGH

S.M. INAM

P.N. TIWARI
ANUBHAV SHUKLA
VIKASH RANA
R.P. SRIVASTAVA
MRS. S. AGRAWAL
R.K. MISHRA
MANISH YADAV
R.K. CHAUDHARY
A. BAJPAI

A.K. MISHRA
M.K. KUNTAL

P. KUMAR

V. SINGH

K.K. TRIPATHI

A. KUMAR

A.K. TIWARI

A K. SRIVASTAVA
S. SRIVASTAVA
S.K. DUBEY

F.A. QURESHI
R.G.TRIPATHI
D.SAINI
R.KUMAR
K.KUAMR
M.ASLAM
J.S.YADAV
M.K.SRIVASTAVA
K.K.TRIPATHI
R.P.SRIVASTAVA
R.JAIN

M.ASLAM
A.P.SINGH
S.K.SINGH
S.SINGH
P.K.MISHRA
A.K.SHUKLA
K.KUMAR
V.K.TRIPATHI

A K.SRIVASTAVA
S.NARYAN
D.KUMAR
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A/M0525/2012
A/M0312/2012
A/M0230/2012
A/A0084/2012
AJ/A2553/2014
A/N0059/2012
A/P0438/2012
A/R1090/2012
AJA0938/2012
AJA1387/2012
A/S0963/2012
A/P0538/2012
AJA2282/2013
A/N0721/2012
A/R1557/2012
A/S1816/2012
A/R0142/2012
A/M0230/2012
A/R0353/2012
AJA0956/2012
A/A0184/2012
A/M0106/2012
A/P0697/2012
A/N0333/2012
A/K0310/2012
A/A2077/2013
AJ/A1348/2012
A/A1410/2012
A/S0702/2015
A/S1096/2012
A/F0007/2012

A/RO764/2012
A/D0116/2012
A/R0137/2012
A/K0358/2012
A/M0533/2012
A/J0148/2012

A/M0337/2012
A/K0310/2012
A/R1557/2012
A/R1339/2012
A/M0533/2012
AJA0711/2012
A/S0219/2012
A/S1384/2012
A/P0031/2012
AJA0226/2012
A/K0358/2012
A/NO746/2013
AJA0255/2012
A/S0168/2012
A/D0181/2015
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48
56
135
176
232
47
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116
36
100
202
188
218
31
132
60
174
74
204
68
91
89
79
77
205
143
87
304
29
159
172
47
30
23
137
170
128
114
68
53
172
12
219
235
84
82
158
150
229
211
213
205

07/03/2018
07/03/2018
08/03/2018
08/03/2018
08/03/2018
08/03/2018
08/03/2018
08/03/2018
08/03/2018
08/03/2018
08/03/2018
08/03/2018
08/03/2018
08/03/2018
08/03/2018
08/03/2018
08/03/2018
08/03/2018
07/03/2018
08/03/2018
09/03/2018
20/02/2018
08/03/2018
08/03/2018
05/03/2018
06/03/2018
08/03/2018
05/03/2018
08/03/2018
05/03/2018
07/03/2018
07/03/2018
06/03/2018
08/03/2018
06/03/2018
19/02/2018
07/03/2018
26/02/2018
07/03/2018
06/03/2018
08/03/2018
08/03/2018
08/03/2018
08/03/2018
08/03/2018
09/03/2018
08/03/2018
08/03/2018
08/03/2018
08/03/2018
08/03/2018
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I.RAJ
V.K.S.CHANDEL
R.P.SRIVASTAVA
S.K.DUBEY
ALOK SHARMA
A.M.PANDEY
M.S.KHAN
A.RAI

M.ULLAH

S.K. DUBEY
R.SAXENA
M.KUMAR
S.SABA
S.K.TYAGI

R.P. SRIVASTAVA
A K.VISHWAKARMA
C.KUSHWAHA
V.GUPTA
A.SRIVASTAVA
M.YADAV
R.SINGH
S.K.YADAV
A.SHARMA
R.K.SINGH
K.SINGH
A.SIKARIA
R.K.SOHI
NASIRUZZAMAN
R.K.DUBEY
K.TYAGI
A.PANDEY
C.V.S.RAGHUVANSI
A.SINGH
M.K.SHUKLA
C.S.SHARMA
S.K.GUPTA
B.L.YADAV
S.KHARE
R.K.SINGH

A TRIVEDI
Y.SRIVASTAVA
S.K.TRIPATHI
S.SABA
P.K.SHARMA
A.HASAN
S.K.SINGH
K.D.PANDEY
N.DWIVEDI
J.N.YADAV
L.K.BHATT
A.BAJPAI
P.MISHRA
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A/10039/2012
A/NV0304/2012
A/R1557/2012
A/S1096/2012
AJA0478/2012
A/A0697/2012
A/M0570/2012
A/A0074/2012
A/M0429/2012
A/S1763/2012
A/R0103/2012
A/M0620/2012
A/S1446/2012
A/S0559/2012
A/R1557/2012
A/A1134/2012
A/C0019/2012
A/V0252/2012
AJA1243/2012
A/M0230/2012
A/R1104/2012
A/S0251/2012
AJA0999/2012
A/R0150/2012
A/K0207/2012
A/A2348/2013
A/R0658/2012
A/N0388/2012
A/R0810/2012
A/K0151/2012
AJA0269/2012
A/C0113/2012
AJA0696/2011
A/M0447/2012
A/C0097/2012
A/S0349/2012
A/B0106/2012
A/S0314/2012
A/R0213/2012
AJA0938/2012
A/Y0113/2013
A/S1628/2012
A/S1446/2012
A/P0743/2012
AJA0435/2012
A/S1046/2012
A/K0504/2013
A/N0245/2012
A/J0001/2012
AJL0329/2015
AJ/A0956/2012
A/P0033/2012
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56
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249
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12
198
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36
53
63
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60
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200
71
192
20
112
46
252
167
146
52
184
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177
35
110
194
193
47
137
243
239
240
66
217
24
48
120
116
16
184

06/03/2018
08/03/2018
06/03/2018
05/03/2018
28/02/2018
08/03/2018
08/03/2018
08/03/2018
09/03/2018
07/03/2018
08/03/2018
07/03/2018
07/03/2012
05/03/2018
07/03/2018
06/03/2018
08/03/2018
07/03/2018
05/03/2018
07/03/2018
06/03/2018
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08/03/2018
09/03/2018
08/03/2018
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H.PRATAP
A.SHARMA
M.KALIM
U.K.TIWARI
A.K.SRIVASTAVA
H.PACHORI
M.TRIPATHI
S.J.PATEL
S.K.SINGH
J.SINGH
A.SAFDAR
A.SHUKLA
P.SINGH
K.K.-TIWARI
M.K.SRIVASTAVA
R.K.GUPTA
V.K.RAI
S.A.IMAM
S.A.IMAM
M.SINGH
P.K.BHARADWAJ
A.K.BIND

A K.JAGDISH
S.PANDEY
R.K.SINGH
AN.TIWARI
U.K.TIWARI
O.N.PANDEY
V.B.MISHRA
K.K.SINGH
R.SINGH
S.S.MISHRA
D.MITRA
S.KUMAR
M.S.KHAN
R.D.YADAV
R.KISHORE
J.S.YADAV
S.SUDARSHAN
D.K.VISHVKARMA
SARVESH
G.SINGH
B.V.SINGH
B.V.SINGH
M.YADAV
R.K.YADAV
S.PANDEY
J.N.YADAV
P.C.DWIVEDI
A TRIPATHI
K.K.DWIVEDI
S.K.TRIPATHI
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A/H0085/2012
A/A2460/2014
A/M0942/2013
A/U0089/2012
AJ/A1203/2012
A/H0168/2012
A/M0345/2012
A/S1226/2012
A/S1046/2012
AJ0226/2012

AJ/A0064/2017
A/A1004/2012
A/P0471/2012
A/K0117/2012
A/M0335/2012
A/R0615/2012
A/NV0095/2012
A/S1822/2012
A/S1822/2012
A/M0125/2012
A/P0238/2012
A/A2231/2013
AJ/A0188/2012
A/S0787/2012
A/R1332/2012
AJA0509/2012
A/U0089/2012
A/O0006/2012
A/NV0037/2012
A/K0303/2012
A/R1128/2012
A/S1254/2012
A/D0114/2012
A/S1752/2012
A/M0570/2012
A/RO752/2012
A/R1369/2012
A/J0148/2012

A/S2528/2013
A/D0236/2017
A/S0496/2012
A/G0074/2012
A/B0006/2012
A/B0006/2012
A/M0230/2012
A/R1103/2012
AIS1772/2012
A/J0001/2012

A/P0494/2015
AJA0627/2012
A/K0081/2012
A/S1628/2012
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A482
A482
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A482
A482
A482
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A482
A482
A482
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A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482

80
88
104
120
99
63
78
157
51
156
121
142
124
131
138
145
159
191
67

99
168
62
77
61
113
115
151
46
104
97
24
23
76
68
182
24
56
160
87
47
48
83
173
166

102
122
86

125
154

08/03/2018
08/03/2018
08/03/2018
09/03/2018
09/03/2018
28/02/2018
07/03/2018
07/03/2018
08/03/2018
08/03/2018
08/03/2018
08/03/2018
08/03/2018
08/03/2018
08/03/2018
08/03/2018
08/03/2018
08/03/2018
05/03/2018
08/01/2018
06/03/2018
07/03/2018
09/03/2018
09/03/2018
09/03/2018
09/03/2018
09/03/2018
09/03/2018
09/03/2018
09/03/2018
09/03/2018
07/03/2018
07/03/2018
08/03/2018
06/03/2018
08/03/2018
08/03/2018
08/03/2018
07/03/2018
26/02/2018
05/03/2018
21/02/2018
09/03/2018
09/03/2018
09/03/2018
09/03/2018
08/03/2018
08/03/2018
06/03/2018
28/02/2018
08/03/2018
08/03/2018
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A.SHARMA
M.F.KHAN

A K.SRIVASTAVA
R.PANDEY
A.KVERMA
A.KUMAR
R.S.TRIPATHI
R.K.SAXENA
H.R.TRIAPTHI
H.PACHORI
A.P.MISHRA
M.PRAKASH
V.K.TIWARI
A.K.SINGH
S.VASHISTH
K.P.SINGH
D.K.PANDEY

A K.TRIPATHI
A.RAZA
S.TRIVEDI
A.UPADHYAY
A.P.TIWARI

A TIWARI

S.P MISHRA
A.MISHRA

A K.MAURYA
K.K.ROY
S.K.YADAV
A.DWIVEDI
A.GUPTA
A.TIWARI
S.K.SRIVASTAVA
S.K.SRIVASTAVA
V.K.AGNIHOTRY
N.GUPTA
V.P.TRIPATHI
G.OJHA

A K.MISHRA
A.SINGH
R.S.YADAV
V.SAXENA
A.KUMAR
G.P.SINGH
M.P.S.CHAUHAN
A.KUMAR
K.A.SRIVASTAVA
R.K.SHUKLA
S.K.SINGH
R.MISHRA
B.P.PAL
R.K.YADAV
L.M.SINGH

Page 5

AJA0999/2012
A/M0477/2012
A/A1410/2012
A/R0687/2012
AJA0842/2012
A/A0180/2012
A/R1190/2012
A/R0209/2012
A/H0183/2012
A/H0168/2012
AJA0727/2012
A/M0068/2012
A/VV0893/2016
AJ/A1387/2012
A/S1593/2012
A/K0476/2012
A/D0281/2012
A/A1419/2012
AJ/A2418/2018
A/S2411/2013
AJA0066/2017
AJ/A0699/2012
AJA0084/2012
A/S2451/2013
A/A0069/2012
AJA2386/2013
A/K0040/2012
A/S1583/2012
AJA1453/2012
AJA0021/2017
AJ/A0486/2012
A/S1560/2012
A/S1560/2012
A/NV0105/2012
A/N0259/2012
A/N0070/2012
A/G0088/2012
A/A0158/2017
AJA0259/2012
A/R0961/2012
A/N0219/2012
A/A0220/2012
A/G0027/2012
A/M0064/2012
AJ/A1551/2012
A/K0376/2012
A/R0647/2012
A/S1624/2012
A/R1336/2012
A/B0115/2012
A/R1606/2012
A/L0028/2012
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A482
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A482
A482
A482
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A482
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A482
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A482
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A482
A482

56
74
95
90
27
109
74
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72
78
125
161
67
96
23
60
102
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87
103
16
84
204
19
21
126
80
120
50

118
189
57
184
36
148
147
27
145
120
18
91
91
119
10
26
19
117
190
31

34

09/03/2018
09/03/2018
08/03/2018
09/03/2018
09/03/2018
08/03/2018
08/03/2018
09/03/2018
09/03/2018
09/03/2018
09/03/2018
09/03/2018
08/03/2018
09/03/2018
09/03/2018
09/03/2018
09/03/2018
09/03/2018
09/03/2018
09/03/2018
07/03/2018
09/03/2018
07/03/2018
08/03/2018
07/03/2018
05/03/2018
06/03/2018
07/03/2018
19/02/2018
09/03/2018
08/03/2018
07/03/2018
08/03/2018
07/03/2018
05/03/2018
08/03/2018
08/03/2018
07/03/2018
22/02/2018
08/03/2018
06/03/2018
08/03/2018
09/03/2018
05/03/2018
09/03/2018
09/03/2018
09/03/2018
09/03/2018
08/03/2018
06/03/2018
07/03/2018
09/03/2018
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H.V.SHASTRI
V.NATH
S.S.PANDEY
S.AHMED
S.P.UPDHYAY
V.K.SHUKLA
N.B.GIRI
S.MISHRA
G.TRIPATHI
V.K.SINGH
A.K.GUPTA
D.VIKARMA
S.K.GUPTA
M.K.SINGH
R.K.TRIPATHI
A.K.PANDEY
M.SINGH
S.SINGH
G.S.SRIVASTAVA
O.P.RAI
A.K.S.BAIS
G.P.SINGH
AK.GAUR
M.K.GAUTAM
S.NASEEM
M.K.MISHRA
A.AGRAWAL
V.S.KUSHWAHA
B.SINGH
R.S.TIWARI
S.K.SINGH
S.SHARAN

A K.MISHRA
R.K.SRIVASTAVA
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